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WIRING MAP
TYPE B
J1| COLOR [J2
1 BLUE |12
2 |ORANGE| 11 ' LENGTH % '
3| GREEN |10 FIBER #1
4| BROWN | 9 KEY UP KEY UP
5| GRAY |8 / ¥ _\
6 WH|TE 7 > | 1 \) \) I—l_l‘L <
7| RED |6 - ‘L
8| BLACK |5 0 12 FIBER #1
9 | YELLOW | 4 MPO MALE 12 FIBER ROUND CABLE MPO FEMALE
10| PURPLE | 3 12 FIBER CONNECTOR 50/125 MULTIMODE OM3 12 FIBER CONNECTOR
OFNR (RISER) RATED
11] ROSE |2 COLOR: AQUA
12| AQUA |1
LENGTH
ITEM NO. METERS [FEET]
MFO-MF12M3-BR-1 1.0 [3.28]
MFO-MF12M3-BR-3 3.0 [9.84]
MFO-MF12M3-BR-5 5.0 [16.40]
MFO-MF12M3-BR-10 10.0 [32.81]
e e [ | jpolyphaser | BT
OVERALL CABLE LENGTH TOLERANCE: | PRAWNBY Phone: 1.208.635.6400
<12(305] = +1 [25] /-0 |DZINN 11/01/2021 ar INFINITE brund Fax: 1.208.955.2041
60 15341 120 st - o4 110010 | FRIELLO /012021 | CATEGORY
ko S el 1o [T FIBER OPTICS
ALL OTHER DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES: PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
ool A Towewsoneoreazes | Fiber patch cable MPO Male to MPO Female,
XXX =+ .005[13] | ANGLES%1° MAY VARY 12 fioer MMF OM3 type B, OFNR rated
THIRD-ANGLE PROJECTION COLOR VARIATIONS SIZE | CAGE CODE |ITEM NO. REV.
‘ (l MAY OCCUR A | 30992 MFO-MF12M3-BR A
SCALE: NONE | CAD FILE: MFO-MF12M3-8R SLDDRW [sHeeT 1 oF 1
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